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200604180001
80720

04/18/2006
03:01:59

OPTION ONE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE GEE,
DERRION L

33 129 Lot#:1405
Book:33
Pg:129
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE THREE

200604180001
80730

04/18/2006
03:02:00

OPTION ONE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE GEE,
DERRION L

33 129 Lot#:1405
Book:33
Pg:129
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE THREE

200604210001
88390

04/21/2006
02:28:40

OPTION ONE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK
TRUSTEE

200404220002
08590

Other:SEE
INST

200604270001
97890

04/27/2006
12:59:43

OPTION ONE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRP LOAN
LLC

200405250002
77180


