Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= OPTION ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2006/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name			Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604180001 80720	03:01:59	OPTION ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEE, DERRION L			33	129		Lot#:1405 Book:33 Pg:129 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE THREE
200604180001 80730	03:02:00	OPTION ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEE, DERRION L			33	129		Lot#:1405 Book:33 Pg:129 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE THREE
200604210001 88390		OPTION ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor		WELLS FARGO BANK TRUSTEE					200404220002 08590	Other:SEE INST
200604270001 97890	12:59:43	OPTION ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRP LOAN LLC					200405250002 77180	